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ACADEMIC YEAR: 2020-21 
 

S.No PARTICULARS Excellent 
Very 
Good 

Good Average Poor 
Total 

 
1 

Is the course structure 

satisfactory? 

 

176 

 

35 

 

27 

 

0 

 

0 

 

238 

 
 

2 

 

Does the curriculum 

design meet the 

employment needs? 

 
 
 
 

169 

 
 
 
 

25 

 
 
 
 

30 

 
 
 
 

14 

 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 

238 

 
3 

Does the curriculum 

ensure all round 

development of ward? 

 

 
181 

 

 
25 

 

 
21 

 

 
10 

 

 
1 

 

 
238 

 

 
4 

Does your ward acquire 

Technical Knowledge and 

communication skills after 

taking admission to our 

college? 

 
 
 
 

186 

 
 
 
 

22 

 
 
 
 

25 

 
 
 
 

4 

 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 

238 
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