

VISAKHA GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE (W), VISAKHAPATNAM PARENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM ANALYSIS



ACADEMIC YEAR: 2020-21

S.No	PARTICULARS	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Average	Poor	Total
1	Is the course structure satisfactory?	176	35	27	0	0	238
2	Does the curriculum design meet the employment needs?	169	25	30	14	0	238
3	Does the curriculum ensure all round development of ward?	181	25	21	10	1	238
4	Does your ward acquire Technical Knowledge and communication skills after taking admission to our college?	186	22	25	4	1	238

PRINCIPAL Visakha Govt. Degree College (W) VISAKHAPATNAM - 20



VISAKHA GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE (W), VISAKHAPATNAM PARENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM ANALYSIS





PRINCIPAL Visakha Govt. Degree College (W) VISAKHAPATNAM - 20